
From: Lora Morgan <lmorgan@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 1/10/2018 10:43:33 AM
To: Amy Smith <asmith.eco@gmail.com>,Bill Hascher <whascher@biltmore.com>,Blue Ridge Arborist Association <wagnertreeexperts@hotmail.com>,Cecil Bothwell <cecil@braveulysses.com>,Dawn Chavez <dawn@ashevillegreenworks.org>,Diane Hillgrove <dianehillgrove@hotmail.com>,Ed Macie <ed@edmacie.com>,Greg Shuler <gshuler@ashevillenc.gov>,John Gavin <jgaving@ashevillenc.gov>,Mark Foster <mfoster@ashevillenc.gov>,Roy Smith - Progress Energy <roy.smith@pgnmail.com>,Sharon Sumrall <ornamentalgardens@gmail.com>,Shawn Swartz <sswartz@warren-wilson.edu>,Stephen Hendricks <sehendricks333@gmail.com>,Tom Downing <tdowning@ashevillenc.gov>
Cc:
Subject: Agenda for Tuesday's meeting
Attachments: City of Asheville%2FTree Commission (1).pdf

Here is the agenda for Tuesday's meeting. Remember Monday is a holiday therefore our meeting will be Tuesday at 3:30 p.m. And then on every third Monday of the month after that, at 3:30 p.m. Let me know if you have any
questions.Â 

Thank you!!Â  Â 

-- 
Lora Morgan
Administrative Assistant
City of Asheville
828-259-5932

tel:(828) 259-5932




  
City of Asheville/Tree Commission 


Agenda 
William F. Wolcott Public Works Facility 


161 S. Charlotte Street – Room A-109 
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 


3:30 p.m. 
  


Board’s Mission/Vision: The City of Asheville Tree Care Program promotes tree health and 
preservation using education and awareness marketing materials for both homeowners and 


commercial providers. 
  
  


CURRENT BOARD MEMBERS​: 
  
Stephen Hendricks (Chair)    Diane Hillgrove (Vice- Chair) 
Ed Macie    Roy Smith  
Shawn Swartz    Dawn Chavez 
Bill Hasher 
  


1. Call to order/Roll Call​ – ​Stephen Hendricks- Tree Commission Chair 
  
2. Approval of minutes from prior meeting 
  
3. Alternative Compliance Applications 


35 Mineral Springs Road - Jennifer Blevins 
  
4. Update/Reports- 
  


Public Works Report- ​Greg Shuler (Director) 
  Chapter 20 Revisions 
  RadTip update 


  
Parks & Recreation – ​John Gavin 


  
Asheville GreenWorks – ​Dawn Chavez 


  
Duke Energy Progress- ​Roy Smith 


  
Tree Protection Task Force-  
  
Recommended Species List-  


  
 5. Old Business 


RadTip update  







 6. New Business 
 New members- Recommendations for Council  
 Planning Calendar 
 Retreat Planning- Date, Content, Speakers 
 Canopy Analysis for next year budget 
 Goals – Strategic Plan 
  
  
 7. Public Comment (5 citizens, 3 minutes each) 
  
 8. Informal discussion/future agenda items 
  
  
  
Next Meeting: Monday, February 19, 2017 at 3:30 p.m. 
  
  


  


 


  


    


    


    


ADJOURNMENT 
For more information on the ​Asheville Tree Commission​, please contact ​Lora Morgan ​at             
828-259-5932 
  
  
  
  
 





